

CITY OF CARSON

Legislation Details

File #: 2024-0394 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Consent Status: Agenda Ready
File created: 5/13/2024 In control: City Council

On agenda: 6/18/2024 Final action:

Title: CONSIDER A 5-YEAR SERVICE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE CITY OF CARSON AND THE LOS

ANGELES COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF ANIMAL CARE AND CONTROL (LADACC) (C19-104) FROM JULY 1, 2024 THROUGH JUNE 30, 2029, AND AUTHORIZE THE CITY MANAGER TO

EXECUTE THE SERVICE LEVEL AGREEMENT FOR FY 2024-25 (CITY COUNCIL)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit No. 1_LADACC Five-Year Service Agreement (2019-24), 2. Exhibit No. 2_LADACC Five-

Year Services Agreement (2024-29), 3. Exhibit No. 3_FY 24-25_SLR -Carson, 4. Exhibit No.

4_LADACC Service Agreement Memo (2024-29)

Date Ver. Action By Action Result